Medlemslista BK Xet

Efternamn Fornamn F:;ﬁ';e Tele mobil E-post Gatuadress Postnr  Postort Mzg(ljeamn
1 Andersson Hans 50-01-04 070-5441950 pyrran@msn.com Hogstavagen 31 80425 Gavle 2015-08-18
2 Andersson Hans 50-09-24 072-2005104 Hovea2020@outlook.com Fredriksdalsvagen 6 A 80267 Gavle 2015-08-18
3 Andersson Jan 42-07-24 076-1367612 sotarn1942@hotmail.se Rahallavagen 190 817 91 Hamrangefjarden 2007-11-18
4 Andersson Johnny 62-10-08 070-2520804 anderjohnny56@gmail.com Centralgatan 6 814 30  Skutskar 2023-10-19
5 Bergman Torsten 41-09-16  073-0485241 torstenbergman@live.se Furumovagen 22 80641 Gavle 2006-01-20
6 Bostrom Lennart 39-11-22  070-9880455 sverigeknatten@gmail.com S Varavagen 85 80648 Gavle 2023-05-23
7 Carlson Ola 59-12-31 070-6643446 olacarlros@gmail.com Lerduvevagen 6 E 80264 Gavle 2023-03-09
8 Dahlgren Hakan 34-11-23 070-3146414 hib.dahlgren@hotmail.com Furumovagen 34 D 80642 Gavle 2000-11-21
9 EKkI6f Marianne 42-01-26  070-2384946 marianne.e@live.se Norra Slottsgatan 13 B 80320 Gavle 2007-01-21
10 Englund Christer 57-10-06 070-2887070 christer.englund57@gmail.com Jarvstabyn 32 80592 Gavle 2022-01-01
11 Ericsson Lars-Goran 47-09-29 (070-2394614 lars-goran.ericsson1@comhem.se Véandkretsen 111B 80272 Gavle 2019-10-10
12 Eriksson Anna-Lisa 37-02-26 070-2763926 annalisa.eriksson37@gmail.com Grengatan 15 804 23 Gavle 2005-01-01
13 Eriksson Curt 55-09-22 073-9315135 curtise55@yahoo.se Odengatan 1 E 81134 Sandviken 2015-01-13
14 Eriksson Lars 36-03-05 070-3743720 lars.eriksson1936@gmail.com Grengatan 15 804 31 Gavle 2004-01-01
15 Eriksson Rolf 42-02-17 073-6550183 236eriksson@gmail.com Kapellvagen 12 804 23 Gavle 2005-01-01
16 Eriksson Rolf 40-01-22 070-8194070 roffebibbi@gmail.com Stabblaggargatan 3 804 31 Gavle 2013-09-20
17 Fogelberg Kerstin 44-04-08 070-6614903 kerstin.fogel@gmail.com Skolgatan 3 80645 Gavle 2016-03-17
18 Grylin Jan 44-01-26 705144915 janne4401@gmail.com Hjortstigen 1 80642 Gavle 2023-05-23
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Gyllenhammar
Hedman
Hiller

Hoff

Hoff
Holmberg
Holmaqvist
Hovdebo
Hoégbom
Hoéglund
Hoéglund
Jansson
Jansson
Jansson
Jernberg
Johansson
Johansson
Larsson

Larsson

Rolf

Sven Erik
Kurt
Johnny
Marie-Louise
Kijell
Hans-Erik
Astrid
Per-Anders
Svante
Tage
Christer
Hans
Tomas
Hakan
Ann-Katrin
Keith
Conny

Goran
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51-02-17
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rolgyl@icloud.com
svinerik52@gmail.com
hillerkurt7 @gmail.com
johnny.hoff@telia.com
lisa.hoff@telia.com
holmbergkjell1@gmail.com
hanserk.h@hotmail.se
astrid.hovdebo1@gmail.com
perras53@telia.com
svantehoglund@hotmail.com
tagehoglund@outlook.com
chrisgavle.cc@gmail.com
kawa635@outlook.com
piaotomas59@gmail.com
hje@live.se
akjohansson1@hormail.com
keith.l.johansson@gmail.com
conny.se.larsson@gmail.com

klacken@bredband.net
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Lindholm
Lindroth
Lindstrém
Lorestig
Lundberg
Lundstrom
Matikainen
Mattsson
Modig
Molin

Oliv
Olsson
Paugart
Persson
Persson
Persson
Plyhm
Rossander

Rossander

Sylve

Inga
Christer
Ake

Stig
Bengt-Olof
Victor
Margareta
Karl-Goéran
Bibbi
Inga-Lill
Goran

Rolf

Borje
Per-Anders
Urban

Kurt

Aina

Soren

53-12-31

36-08-26

55-06-05

36-08-07

49-01-01

53-09-24

43-12-01

42-06-13

49-03-12

34-10-03

44-05-19

50-05-09
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43-01-17

46-09-25
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sylve.lindholm@hotmail.com

lindrothinga@gmail.com

christerlindstrom.555@gmail.com

ake@lorestig.se

bengt-olof.lundstrom@hotmail.com

vickem@comhem.se
mattssonm95@gmail.com
karlmodig@hotmail.com
bibbi.molin@telia.com
ingalill.oliv@gmail.com
goken.olsson@gmail.com
Ipaugart@hotmail.com
borje.kerstin@gmail.com
ewaopelle@hotmail.com

erauper@hotmail.com

aina.r@yahoo.com

aina.r@yahoo.com
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Bruksgatan 2
Norrbagen 33 B
Ragangsvagen 14 A
Tullgrindsvagen 40
Manetvagen 34
Bidevindsgatan 20B
Solrdksgatan 7 B
Forsta Tvargatan 19 D
Norra Nyvallsvagen 5 C
Rosgatan 31 G
Fabriksgatan 41
Kaserngatan 101 A
Gnistens Grand 30
Kallmur Jons vag 2C
Runstensvégen 74
Myrmalmsvagen 46
Gubbéacksvagen 18
Sodra Hagstavagen 40
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Skogsberg
Sdderlund
Sdéderman
Tandberg
Wiberg
Wikstrom
Aberg
Ornblom

Ornblom

Benny
Bert
Ann-Cristin
Bo

Mats
Sven-lvar
Alf Ola
Arne

Erland

52-05-01

34-01-23

58-11-29

44-11-02

58-03-01

38-03-24

48-02-21

53-12-08

48-09-30

076-8041252

076-2407583

070-6007912

070-2736108

070-5728860

070-4973257

073-5953345

073-8176266

070-5366746

Medlemslista BK Xet

skogsberg.gavle@outlook.com Skomakargatan 10B

majliss35@gmail.com Furumovagen 22
anki.soderman@telia.com Gamla Furuviksvagen 6
bo.tandberg@telia.com Takargatan 15
mats_wiberg@hotmail.com Blockstensvagen 22
sven-ivar@hotmail.com Faltspatvagen 5 F
ola_aberg@hotmail.com Tunnbindaregatan 3 A
Vittasvagen 13

eornblom@msn.com Norra Nyvallsvagen 40 A
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